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Catoctin Pregnancy Center’s 
2012 Run for Life 

5K Run/Walk Results 
 

The list below shows the overall winners male and female, the winners of 
the masters (forty and over) and the 1st, 2nd and 3rd place for each age group.  
Following the winner’s names is a list of all finishers showing their place 
and time. 
 

Award Name Time 
1st Place – Male David Semivule 18:27 

1st Place – Female Lillie Perella 22:15 
   

Male Masters Neal Riemenschneider 21:03 
Female Masters Andrea Vietri 27:02 

   
Age 10-14   

1st Male Sean Vietri 26:09 
2nd Male Nathaniel Lowrie 38:34 

   
1st Female Hannah Kulla 24:04 
2nd Female Abbey Gifford 27:29 
3rd Female Ellie Gifford 32:03 

   
Age 15-19   

1st Male Dan Miller 26:10 
2nd Male Evan Usher 28:04 
3rd Male Matthew Palardy 66:56 

   
1st Female Meghan Gifford 24:36 
2nd Female Erin McGuire 26:12 
3rd Female Claire Vietri 26:21 
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Age 20-24   

1st Male Christopher Sindelar 20:33 
2nd Male Eric Stelzer 22:11 
3rd Male Tony Visintainer  

   
1st Female Ellen Klein 25:42 
2nd Female Allison Ryan 26:18 
3rd Female Emily Koenning 27:18 

   
Age 25-29   

1st Male Mark Ruhl 19:20 
2nd Male Lee Brokaw 19:31 
3rd Male Rickey Kotrba 19:34 

   
1st Female Danielle Young 27:59 

   
Age 30-34   

1st Male Matthew Hoelscher 21:01 
2nd Male Chris Hassel 26:45 
3rd Male Nolan Kelley 26:54 

   
1st Female Tricia Inverso 32:52 
2nd Female Jennifer Kelley 38:12 

   
Age 35-39   

1st Male Stephen Quinn 22:22 
   

1st Female Alexandra Gifford 24:58 
   

Age 40-44   
1st Male Paul Yunek 38:57 

   
1st Female Danielle Borgo 27:55 
2nd Female Sara Miller 38:25 

   
Age 45-49   

1st Male David Shields 32:23 
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Age 50-54   
1st Male Peter Dorsey 28:47 
2nd Male John Schubring 29:45 
3rd Male Joe Dabbs 30:16 

   
1st Female Sheila Dorsey 28:46 
2nd Female Kathy Hoffman 35:16 

   
Age 55-59   

1st Male Tim O’Keefe 21:53 
2nd Male Myron Kremer 21:58 
3rd Male Howard Hagan 36:26 

   
1st Female Vicki Lyons 52:27 
2nd Female Jane Hargadon  

   
Age 60-64   

1st Male Wayne Young 24:33 
2nd Male Joseph Saavedra 25:53 
3rd Male Michael Hargadon 38:49 

   
1st Female Paulette Nidel 52:25 

   
Age 70+   
1st Male Jim Becker 22:25 
2nd Male Ed Chaney 27:46 
3rd Male Stanley Way 39:38 
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Catoctin Pregnancy Center’s 
2012 Run for Life 

5K Run/Walk Results 
 

Place and Time for All Finishers 
 
 

PLACE NAME TIME AGE 
1 David Semivule 18:27 22 
2 Mark Ruhl 19:20 27 
3 Lee Brokaw 19:31 26 
4 Rickey Kotrba 19:34 25 
5 Christopher Sindelar 20:33 23 
6 Thomas Haan 20:34 26 
7 Garrett Boyer 20:45 26 
8 Noah Morey 20:56 26 
9 Matthew Hoelscher 21:01 30 

10 Neal Riemenschneider 21:03 57 
11 Tom Otto 21:20 25 
12 Corey Krengiel 21:37 26 
13 Br. Paschal Yohe 21:51 29 
14 Tim O’Keefe 21:53 59 
15 Alex Millar 21:55 25 
16 Myron Kremer 21:58 55 
17 Eric Stelzer 22:11 21 
18 Lillie Perella 22:15 13 
19 Tony Visintainer 22:17 22 
20 Stephen Quinn 22:22 39 
21 Adam Grelinger 22:24 22 
22 Jim Becker 22:25 70 
23 Tom Venzor 22:35 27 
24 Neil Kirchoefer 22:43 24 
25 Michael Pica 23:08 30 
26 Zak Barry 23:29 25 
27 Hannah Kulla 24:04 13 
28 Patrick Hake 24:13 22 

http://www.pdfcomplete.com/cms/hppl/tabid/108/Default.aspx?r=q8b3uige22


 5

29 Craig Borchard 24:25 26 
30 Wayne Young 24:33 61 
31 Meghan Gifford 24:36 15 
32 Matt Davied 24:50 22 
33 Alexandra Gifford 24:58 38 
34 Reilly Gates 25:08 22 
35 Br. Peter Gruber 25:35 23 
36 Bill Wadsworth 25:36 28 
37 Ellen Klein 25:42 22 
38 Joseph Saavedra 25:53 64 
39 Paul Rayburn 25:56 24 
40 Sean Vietri 26:09 13 
41 Chris Perrella 26:10 24 
42 Dan Miller 26:10 15 
43 Erin McGuire 26:12 18 
44 Allison Ryan 26:18 20 
45 Claire Vietri 26:21 15 
46 Stephen Castellano 26:41 21 
47 Martino Choi 26:42 24 
48 Jorge Lopez 26:43 29 
49 Chris Hassel 26:45 32 
50 Nolan Kelley 26:54 33 
51 Andrea Vietri 27:02 49 
52 Joel Fischer 27:16 25 
53 Mike Misulia 27:16 23 
54 Emily Koenning 27:18 23 
55 Kenny Roth 27:19 24 
56 Abbey Gifford 27:29 13 
57 Ed Chaney 27:46 76 
58 Danielle Borgo 27:55 42 
59 Danielle Young 27:59 25 
60 Evan Usher 28:04 17 
61 Sarah Coder 28:37 21 
62 Sheila Dorsey 28:46 50 
63 Peter Dorsey 28:47 54 
64 David Huneck 29:15 22 
65 Gabriel Schubring 29:45 9 
66 John Schubring 29:45 52 
67 Joe Dabbs 30:16 50 
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68 Ricardo Izquierdo 30:19 23 
69 Ellie Gifford 32:03 11 
70 Carolyn Shields 32:23 20 
71 David Shields 32:23 48 
72 Tricia Inverso 32:52 34 
73 Sophia Borgo 33:27 13 
74 Tyler Kline 33:29 23 
75 Kathy Hoffman 35:16 51 
76 Mary Corso 35:47 21 
77 Howard Hagan 36:26 57 
78 Gabriella Borgo 37:52 12 
79 Jennifer Kelley 38:12 30 
80 Sara Miller 38:25 44 
81 Nathaniel Lowrie 38:34 10 
82 Michael Hargadon 38:49 60 
83 Paul Yunek 38:57 44 
84 Stanley Way 39:38 74 
85 Sara Reams 43:00 21 
86 Paulette Nidel 52:25 64 
87 Vicki Lyons 52:27 56 
88 Jane Hardagon 52:30 56 
89 Theresa Buchheit 66:54 21 
90 Jessica Dubois 66:54 21 
91 Matthew Palardy 66:56 19 
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